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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
PART III WATER RATES 

6.00 RATE 
6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to provide for 

different classes of rates, there shall be established' five (5) classes of 
customers in our area of service. The classes of customers shall be identified 
as Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire Hydrants . 

PER UNIT 

6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOU shall be 
charged in accordance with the following schedule. 

METER SIZE 

5/8"-3/4" 
l" 

· l1/2" 
2" 
3" 
4" 
6" 
8" 

10" 
12" 
16" 

MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 X PER YEAR) BILL 
ALLOW ABLE USE 
(1,000 GALLONS) 

0 
0 
0 

30 
70 

130 
300 
500 
800 

1,200 
2,000 

RATE 

10.00 
20.00 
30.00 

141.45 
330.05 
592.95 

1,495.50 
2,357 .50 
3,772.00 
5,658.00 
9,430.00 

- 20" 3,200 15,088.00 

BI-MONTHLY RATE TO BE CHARGED FOR WATER USED IN EXCESS OF 
ALLOWABLE USAGE OF WAT ER UNDER ABOVE MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY BILL. 

First Consumption Block 
Next Consumptioin Block 
In Excess of 

PUBLIC SERVICE cot.US )ION 
OF KENTUCKY 

ff FE CTI VE 

MAR 1 1993 400,000 gals. $2 .88 per 1,000 gals. 
2,600,000 gals. $2.88 per 1,000 gals. 
3,000,000 gals. $2.88 per 1,000 gals. 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR >:Ol l · 
' SECTION 9 ~1) 

A/ ///,, 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission 
Case No. q?;;-O~...:) dated ifJar<.it JO /99.J 
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